Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

EpmisToN, John George
Brook, Dorothy
EvaTT, Drummond

Prior, Thomas Raobert
William.

Karona, Rose ...

SHEARMAN, Ernest
Herbert Edward.

Leg, John Henry

THORNHILL, Evelyn Mary

PapBury, Dorothy Lydia

SPENCER,
Armold.

LyncH, Betty Neilson ...

James Percy

Evans, Edith May
Fenn, Hilda Rayna

TRUDGETT, Ernest
Gordon.

THROWER, George
Frederick.

.| “Maison Neuve,”

.| 41 Ralph Court,

.136 Woolley Avenue, Stockport,

. :8 Grange Court,

2 Aylyth Place, Kenton, Newecastle-upon-
'lI;y7née, Insurance Agent (Retired). 24th July

Grasmere Road, Chest-
field, Whitstable, Kent, Schoolteacher (re-
tired). 2lst July 1979.

. | Lingfield Lodge, London Road, East Grin-

stead, West Sussex, Engineering Draughts.
man (retired). 14th July 1979,

52 Kingswood Road, West Bridgford, Notting-
ham, Radio Operator (Merchant Navy) re-
tired. 4th May 1979.

Queensway, London W.2,
Widow of Ferdinand Nandor Katona. 4th

July 1979,

107 Morley Road, Leyton, London E.10, Re-
tired Security Officer. 28th July 1979.

11 Henry Street, Hucknall, Notts, Retired Coal
Miner. 20th July 1979.

53 Halsford Park Road, East Grinstead, West
%l%ex, Retired Hospital Matron. 13th July

9 Boleyn Avenue, Ewell, Surrey, Widow. 25th
May 1979

Castle Hospital, Okehampton, Devon, Retired
Storeman. 1llth July 1979,

95 Marl Drive, Llandudno Junction, Gwynedd,
Widow. 26th July 1979.

Cheshire,
Widow. 25th June 1979.

Grange Gardens, Pinner,
Middlesex, Widow. 22nd June 1979.

Forest Dene, Hermon Hill, Wanstead E.11,
Clerk. 15th January 1979,

The Limes, Ludham, Great Yarmouth, Nor-
folk, Retired Postmaster. 27th April 1979.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Newcastle-upon-Tyne Trust Branch, P.O. Box IND, 102
Grey Street, Newcastle-upon-'l‘yne NE%9 IND.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Chatham Trust Branch, 346a High Street, Chatham, Kent
ME4 4MP.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim,
Tunbridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Nottingham Area Office, Chapel Bar
House, 1-5 Maid Marian Way, Nottmgham NGI1 6AL.

Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 26 Bond Street, Ealing, London W5 5AA

Cartwright Cunningham: Haselgrove & Co., 618 Lea Bridge Road, Leyton London
E.10. (Basil Garth Haselgrove and David Keith Haselgrove.)

Buckley, Aiton & Cob., 135 Beardall Street, Hucknall, Nottingham NG15 7RB,
Solicitors. (Alexander Hamilton Aiton.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim,
Tunbridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.

Thompson Quarrell, 35 Essex Street, Temple, London WC2R 3BE

Peter, Peter & Sons, Bude, Cornwall,
Anthony John Cloke.)

Lloyd. Morgan & Co., 9 Conway Road, Colwyn Bay, Clwyd, Solicitors.
Lloyd Morgan and. Francm Newman Charles Ranson.).

Solicitors. (John Anthony Spiers and
(John

Balr)clays Bank T'rust Company Limited, Barclays House, 1 Wimborne Road, Poole,
orset.

|A. V. Hawkins & Co., 34 High Street, Pinner, Middlesex HAS 5PX. (Albert

Victor Hawkins.)

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, East London Area Office, Crown House,
.15 The Broadway, Woodford Green, Essex 1G8 OHL.

l'l-loward Killin & Bruce 34 Prince of Wales Road, Norwich, Norfolk NR1 1LQ
;.  (Ref: SCJ). (Frank George Thrower.)

3

3rd October 1979

3rd October 1979

3td October 1979

7th. Oetober 1979

15th October 1979

10th October 1979

4th October 1979

3rd October 1979

. | 3rd October 1979

10th October 1979

7th October 1979

3rd October 1979

3rd October 1979

3rd October 1979

18th Qctober 1979

(079)

(080)

(081)

(082)

(083)

(084)

(085)

(086)

(087)
(088)
(089)
(090)
(091)
(092)

(093)

0486

661 1SNONY ANZ ‘FLLIZVS) NOANOT FHL,



