Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before whi notices of claim to be given	
EDMISTON, John George	2 Aylyth Place, Kenton, Newcastle-upon- Tyne, Insurance Agent (Retired). 24th July 1979.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Newcastle-upon-Tyne Trust Branch, P.O. Box 1ND, 102 Grey Street, Newcastle-upon-Tyne NE99 1ND.	3rd October 1979	(079)
Brook, Dorothy	"Maison Neuve," Grasmere Road, Chest- field, Whitstable, Kent, Schoolteacher (re- tired). 21st July 1979.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Chatham Trust Branch, 346A High Street, Chatham, Kent ME4 4MP.	3rd October 1979	(080)
EVATT, Drummond	Lingfield Lodge, London Road, East Grin- stead, West Sussex, Engineering Draughts- man (retired). 14th July 1979.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.	3rd October 1979	(081)
PRIOR, Thomas Robert William.	52 Kingswood Road, West Bridgford, Notting- ham, Radio Operator (Merchant Navy) re- tired. 4th May 1979.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Nottingham Area Office, Chapel Bar House, 1-5 Maid Marian Way, Nottingham NG1 6AL.	7th October 1979	(082)
Katona, Rose	41 Ralph Court, Queensway, London W.2, Widow of Ferdinand Nandor Katona. 4th July 1979.	Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 26 Bond Street, Ealing, London W5 5AA	15th October 1979	(083)
SHEARMAN, Ernest Herbert Edward.	107 Morley Road, Leyton, London E.10, Retired Security Officer. 28th July 1979.	Cartwright Cunningham Haselgrove & Co., 618 Lea Bridge Road, Leyton London E.10. (Basil Garth Haselgrove and David Keith Haselgrove.)	10th October 1979	(084)
LEE, John Henry	11 Henry Street, Hucknall, Notts, Retired Coal Miner. 20th July 1979.	Buckley, Aiton & Co., 135 Beardall Street, Hucknall, Nottingham NG15 7RB, Solicitors. (Alexander Hamilton Aiton.)	4th October 1979	(085)
Thornhill, Evelyn Mary	53 Halsford Park Road, East Grinstead, West Sussex, Retired Hospital Matron. 13th July 1979.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.	3rd October 1979	(086) [.]
PADBURY, Dorothy Lydia	9 Boleyn Avenue, Ewell, Surrey, Widow. 25th May 1979.	Thompson Quarrell, 35 Essex Street, Temple, London WC2R 3BE	3rd October 1979	(087)
SPENCER, James Percy Arnold.	Castle Hospital, Okehampton, Devon, Retired Storeman. 11th July 1979.	Peter, Peter & Sons, Bude, Cornwall, Solicitors. (John Anthony Spiers and Anthony John Cloke.)	10th October 1979	(088)
Lynch, Betty Neilson	95 Marl Drive, Llandudno Junction, Gwynedd, Widow. 26th July 1979.	Lloyd Morgan & Co., 9 Conway Road, Colwyn Bay, Clwyd, Solicitors. (John Lloyd Morgan and Francis Newman Charles Ranson.).	7th October 1979	(089)
Evans, Edith May	36 Woolley Avenue, Stockport, Cheshire, Widow. 25th June 1979.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Barclays House, 1 Wimborne Road, Poole, Dorset.	3rd October 1979	(090)
Fenn, Hilda Rayna	8 Grange Court, Grange Gardens, Pinner, Middlesex, Widow. 22nd June 1979.	A. V. Hawkins & Co., 34 High Street, Pinner, Middlesex HA5 5PX. (Albert Victor Hawkins.)	3rd October 1979	(091)
TRUDGETT, Ernest Gordon.	Forest Dene, Hermon Hill, Wanstead E.11, Clerk. 15th January 1979.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, East London Area Office, Crown House, 15 The Broadway, Woodford Green, Essex 1G8 0HL.	3rd October 1979	(092)
Thrower, George Frederick.	The Limes, Ludham, Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, Retired Postmaster. 27th April 1979.	Howard Killin & Bruce 34 Prince of Wales Road, Norwich, Norfolk NR1 1LQ (Ref: SCJ). (Frank George Thrower.)	18th October 1979	(093)